
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ALATEC HEATING &
COOLING; Date Recorded= 2007;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200710150004
78530

10/15/2007
03:29:31

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN, BILLY 10 84 Lot#:55
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 9TH
SECTOR

200706060002
63620

06/06/2007
12:22:58

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIGUELES,
DENNIS

20 35 Lot#:372
Book:20 Pg:35
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
SUBDIVISION
PHASE 2
SECTOR 3

200710150004
78520

10/15/2007
03:29:30

ALATEC
HEATING &
COOLING

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAWSON,
TOMMY E

13 23 Lot#:16 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:23
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST 2ND
SECTOR


