Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ALATEC HEATING & COOLING; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710150004 78530	10/15/2007 03:29:31	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, BILLY			10	84		Lot#:55 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 9TH SECTOR
200706060002 63620	06/06/2007 12:22:58	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIGUELES, DENNIS			20	35		Lot#:372 Book:20 Pg:35 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK SUBDIVISION PHASE 2 SECTOR 3
200710150004 78520	10/15/2007 03:29:30	ALATEC HEATING & COOLING	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAWSON, TOMMY E			13	23		Lot#:16 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:23 Sub:NORWICK FOREST 2ND SECTOR